P06000103859

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(ridaress)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Submission Entity Mariley				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
0 111 1 1 5 1 5 1				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				

Office Use Only



600078206106

08/07/06--01047--011 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE LLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

31 : 1 C - 300

COVER LETTER

• •					
Department of State Division of Corporat P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 323		ya sa sakana make saka ka	torna a u mikrosotopuk primatir sasti kitang g (
SUBJECT:	AKE POINT W (PROPOSED CORPORA)	ASh / douse	JDE SUFFIX		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:					
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
normal normal lease per a Di gradina de Santa gradina de Santa		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUERED AUG - 1		
FROM:	7533 Lock	Printed or typed) Ant Way ddress	P 1: 45 EFFLORIDA	5	
-	Boynton B	each, FL. State & Zip	<u> 3343</u> 7		
56/-25/-9323 561-375-9247 Daytime Telephone number					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

The name of the corporation shall be: LAKE Point WASK	House, Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 4378 N.W.	31 ST Ave. K, FL. 33309
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: New Laundromat Dusiness. To Opera	,
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: / O O	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Alan Devivo PRES Tros. 7533 Lockhantway Boynton Beach, F1.33457 Amelia Devivo Vicelies 7533 Lockhantway 3453 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the register.	tared egent is:
Alan DeVivo 7533 Lockhant-way Boynton Beach, Fl. 33437 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	2006 AUG -7 SECRETARY TALLAHASSEI
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Amelia Devivo 7533 Lockhantway Soynton Beach, 14. 33437	7 P I: 45 Y OF STATE EE, FLORIDA
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporatificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act	
Signature/Registered Agent Melin Delino Melin Delivo Signature/Incorporator	8/3/06 Date Date

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)